Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

. Freud Dado Replacement Parts & Shim Sets

o Thank you for shopping with us!
Use Dado Set components only with the dado set for which they are designed. Never use chippers without both
outside blades. S5100 will work with any stacked dado set on table saws or radial arm saws with 5/8" arbor.
SS200 will work with any stacked dado on table saws or radial arm saws with a 1" arbor.
Freud dado sets are built to last through many years of sharpening and use. However, accidents like dropping a
chipper do happen and Freud offers a full range of replacement parts. All outside blades and chippers are made to
the same exacting standards of quality as the original set. For wider cuts, Freud's Precision Shim Set and
additional chippers are available.
Dado Chipper Set-Up & Configuration Guide

Diameter Arbor Part Desc Teeth Thickness Usage/System Manufacturer Price
SS100 35/32in 5/8in Precision Shim Set - - Stacked Dado Freud Tools $16.59
SS200 35/32in 1lin Precision Shim Set - - Stacked Dado Freud Tools $16.59
SD206C18 6in 5/8 in  Chipper 2 1/8in SD206 Freud Tools $12.20
SDIC0616  6in 5/8 in  Chipper 2 1/16 in SD306 Freud Tools $23.74
SDIC0618  6in 5/8 in  Chipper 2 1/8in SD306 Freud Tools $23.74
SDIC0816  8in 5/8 in  Chipper 2 1/16 in SD308 Freud Tools $29.81
SDIC0818  8in 5/8 in  Chipper 2 1/8 in SD308 Freud Tools $29.81
SD506C16 6 in 5/8 in  Chipper 4 1/16 in SD506 Freud Tools $28.46
SD506C332 6 in 5/8 in  Chipper 4 3/32in SD506 Freud Tools $30.07


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/shop/ss100/
https://www.eoasaw.com/shop/ss200/
https://www.freudtools.com/public/assets/freud/downloadables/freudtools-dado-chipper-chart.pdf

SD506C18
SD508C16
SD508C332
SD512C16
SD508C18
SD512C332
SD512C18
SD606C18
SD606C332
SD608C18
SD608C332
SD2060LH
SD2060RH
SDOS06LH
SDOS06RH
SDOSO08RH
SDOS08LH
SD5060LH
SD5060RH
SD5080LH
SD5080RH
SD5120LH
SD5120RH
SD6060LH

6in
8in
8in
12 in
8in
12in
12 in
6in
6in
8in
8in
6in
6in
6in
6in
8in
8in
6in
6in
8in
8in
12in
12 in
6in

5/8in
5/8 in
5/8 in
lin

5/8in
lin

lin

5/8in
5/8in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8in
5/8in
5/8in
5/8in
5/8in
5/8in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8in
5/8in
lin

lin

5/8in

Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper

Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -

Left Side Orientation
Right Side Orientation
Left Side Orientation
Right Side Orientation
Right Side Orientation
Left Side Orientation
Left Side Orientation
Right Side Orientation
Left Side Orientation
Right Side Orientation
Left Side Orientation
Right Side Orientation
Left Side Orientation

~ B A A A A s

=
o

10
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
36
36
24

1/8 in
1/16 in
3/32in
1/16in
1/8in
3/32in
1/8 in
1/8 in
3/32in
1/8 in
3/32in

SD506
SD508
SD508
SD512
SD508
SD512
SD512
SD606
SD606
SD608
SD608
SD206
SD206
SD306
SD306
SD308
SD308
SD506
SD506
SD508
SD508
SD512
SD512
SD606

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

$30.96
$28.99
$31.07
$38.73
$31.53
$40.50
$42.88
$51.14
$47.44
$44.69
$41.95
$40.51
$40.51
$88.09
$88.09
$95.08
$95.08
$88.09
$88.09
$95.08
$95.08
$96.18
$96.18
$115.33



SD6060RH
SD608OLH
SD608ORH
SDIC1016
SDIC1018
SDIC1216
SDIC1218
SD510C16
SD510C332
SD510C18
SDOS10LH
SDOS10RH
SDOS12LH
SDOS12RH

6in

8in

8in

10in
10in
12in
12 in
10in
10in
10 in
10 in
10in
12in
12in

SD2080OLHS 8in

SD2080RHS 8 in

SD208C18S 8in

SD600HUB

5/8in
5/8 in
5/8 in
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin

5/8 in

5/8 in

5/8in

Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Chipper
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -
Outside Blade -

Right Side Orientation
Left Side Orientation
Right Side Orientation

Left Side Orientation

Right Side Orientation

Left Side Orientation

Right Side Orientation

Left Side Orientation - only

for use on the new SD208S

Outside Blade -

Right Side Orientation -

only for use on the new SD208S

Chipper

Dial Hub

12

12

1/16in
1/8in
1/16in
1/8 in
1/16in
3/32in
1/8 in

1/8 in

SD606
SD608
SD608
SD310
SD310
SD312
SD312
SD510
SD510
SD510
SD310
SD310
SD312
SD312

SD208S

SD208S

SD208

Universal and fits both the
SD606 and the SD608 dado
sets

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

$115.33
$100.01
$100.01
$32.95
$34.92
$45.95
$45.95
$33.97
$36.07
$38.19
$110.21
$116.83
$129.01
$129.01

$46.50

$46.50

$16.40

$51.62



