Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Freud Dado Replacement Parts & Shim Sets

Thank you for shopping with us!

Use Dado Set components only with the dado set for which they are designed. Never use chippers without both outside blades. <u>SS100</u> will work with any stacked dado set on table saws or radial arm saws with 5/8" arbor. <u>SS200</u> will work with any stacked dado on table saws or radial arm saws with a 1" arbor.

Freud dado sets are built to last through many years of sharpening and use. However, accidents like dropping a chipper do happen and Freud offers a full range of replacement parts. All outside blades and chippers are made to the same exacting standards of quality as the original set. For wider cuts, Freud's Precision Shim Set and additional chippers are available.

Dado Chipper Set-Up & Configuration Guide

Item #	Diameter	Arbor	Part Desc	Teeth	Thickness	Usage/System	Manufacturer	Price
SS100	3 5/32 in	5/8 in	Precision Shim Set			Stacked Dado	Freud Tools	\$16.59
SS200	3 5/32 in	1 in	Precision Shim Set			Stacked Dado	Freud Tools	\$16.59
SD206C18	6 in	5/8 in	Chipper	2	1/8 in	SD206	Freud Tools	\$12.20
SDIC0616	6 in	5/8 in	Chipper	2	1/16 in	SD306	Freud Tools	\$23.74
SDIC0618	6 in	5/8 in	Chipper	2	1/8 in	SD306	Freud Tools	\$23.74
SDIC0816	8 in	5/8 in	Chipper	2	1/16 in	SD308	Freud Tools	\$29.81
SDIC0818	8 in	5/8 in	Chipper	2	1/8 in	SD308	Freud Tools	\$29.81
SD506C16	6 in	5/8 in	Chipper	4	1/16 in	SD506	Freud Tools	\$28.46
SD506C332	6 in	5/8 in	Chipper	4	3/32 in	SD506	Freud Tools	\$30.07

SD506C18	6 in	5/8 in	Chipper	4	1/8 in	SD506	Freud Tools	\$30.96
SD508C16	8 in	5/8 in	Chipper	4	1/16 in	SD508	Freud Tools	\$28.99
SD508C332	8 in	5/8 in	Chipper	4	3/32 in	SD508	Freud Tools	\$31.07
SD512C16	12 in	1 in	Chipper	4	1/16 in	SD512	Freud Tools	\$38.73
SD508C18	8 in	5/8 in	Chipper	4	1/8 in	SD508	Freud Tools	\$31.53
SD512C332	12 in	1 in	Chipper	4	3/32 in	SD512	Freud Tools	\$40.50
SD512C18	12 in	1 in	Chipper	4	1/8 in	SD512	Freud Tools	\$42.88
SD606C18	6 in	5/8 in	Chipper	4	1/8 in	SD606	Freud Tools	\$51.14
SD606C332	6 in	5/8 in	Chipper	4	3/32 in	SD606	Freud Tools	\$47.44
SD608C18	8 in	5/8 in	Chipper	4	1/8 in	SD608	Freud Tools	\$44.69
SD608C332	8 in	5/8 in	Chipper	4	3/32 in	SD608	Freud Tools	\$41.95
SD206OLH	6 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Left Side Orientation	10		SD206	Freud Tools	\$40.51
SD206ORH	6 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Right Side Orientation	10		SD206	Freud Tools	\$40.51
SDOS06LH	6 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Left Side Orientation	24		SD306	Freud Tools	\$88.09
SDOS06RH	6 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Right Side Orientation	24		SD306	Freud Tools	\$88.09
SDOS08RH	8 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Right Side Orientation	24		SD308	Freud Tools	\$95.08
SDOS08LH	8 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Left Side Orientation	24		SD308	Freud Tools	\$95.08
SD506OLH	6 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Left Side Orientation	24		SD506	Freud Tools	\$88.09
SD506ORH	6 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Right Side Orientation	24		SD506	Freud Tools	\$88.09
SD508OLH	8 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Left Side Orientation	24		SD508	Freud Tools	\$95.08
SD508ORH	8 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Right Side Orientation	24		SD508	Freud Tools	\$95.08
SD5120LH	12 in	1 in	Outside Blade - Left Side Orientation	36		SD512	Freud Tools	\$96.18
SD512ORH	12 in	1 in	Outside Blade - Right Side Orientation	36		SD512	Freud Tools	\$96.18
SD606OLH	6 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Left Side Orientation	24		SD606	Freud Tools	\$115.33

SD606ORH	6 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Right Side Orientation	24		SD606	Freud Tools	\$115.33
SD608OLH	8 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Left Side Orientation	24		SD608	Freud Tools	\$100.01
SD608ORH	8 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Right Side Orientation	24		SD608	Freud Tools	\$100.01
SDIC1016	10 in	1 in	Chipper	2	1/16 in	SD310	Freud Tools	\$32.95
SDIC1018	10 in	1 in	Chipper	2	1/8 in	SD310	Freud Tools	\$34.92
SDIC1216	12 in	1 in	Chipper	2	1/16 in	SD312	Freud Tools	\$45.95
SDIC1218	12 in	1 in	Chipper	2	1/8 in	SD312	Freud Tools	\$45.95
SD510C16	10 in	1 in	Chipper	4	1/16 in	SD510	Freud Tools	\$33.97
SD510C332	10 in	1 in	Chipper	4	3/32 in	SD510	Freud Tools	\$36.07
SD510C18	10 in	1 in	Chipper	4	1/8 in	SD510	Freud Tools	\$38.19
SDOS10LH	10 in	1 in	Outside Blade - Left Side Orientation	36		SD310	Freud Tools	\$110.21
SDOS10RH	10 in	1 in	Outside Blade - Right Side Orientation	36		SD310	Freud Tools	\$116.83
SDOS12LH	12 in	1 in	Outside Blade - Left Side Orientation	36		SD312	Freud Tools	\$129.01
SDOS12RH	12 in	1 in	Outside Blade - Right Side Orientation	36		SD312	Freud Tools	\$129.01
SD208OLHS	8 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Left Side Orientation - only for use on the new SD208S	12		SD208S	Freud Tools	\$46.50
SD208ORHS	8 in	5/8 in	Outside Blade - Right Side Orientation - only for use on the new SD208S	12		SD208S	Freud Tools	\$46.50
SD208C18S	8 in	5/8 in	Chipper		1/8 in	SD208	Freud Tools	\$16.40
SD600HUB			Dial Hub			Universal and fits both the SD606 and the SD608 dado sets	Freud Tools	\$51.62